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ENTI TY: FACULTY OF ENG NEERI NG SESSI ON: 2018-2019
CLASS: B. VCC. BRANCH: WATER, SANI TATI ON AND WASTE SEM 6
MANAGEMENT
NAME / ROLL NO. CT SX AT SGPA  RES. CGPA
ENROLVENT#
ABHI SHEK KUMAR BWWO1 B D 7.00BW602 C C 5.75BW603 C D 5.50 BWW04 C B- 6.25 7.36
4- BV- WS- 00- 6- 164721 SC M 1 7.267.20 P BWW6W11 B D 7.00 BW612 B B- 7.75 BW613 B- B 7.25 BW614 A A- 9.00
162745 7.587.12 BW615 B- A- 7.50
7.597.39
AKASH AGRAWAL BWW01 C B 6.50 BWW02 C C 5.25 BW603 C B- 5.50 BW604 B- A- 7.50 8.26
4- BV- W&- 00- 6- 164724 GN M 1 865869 P BwWSB11L A A 9.00 BWH12 C C 5.25 BVW613 B- A 7.75 BW614 C A- 6.75
162748 8.99 8. 46 BWG15 C A 6. 00
8. 06 6. 66
AKASH KUMAR BWWO1 A C 9.00 BWW02 A C 8.75BW603 B D 6.75 BWW04 B B- 7.75 8.54
4- BV- W&- 00- 6- 164726 SC M 1 7.458.74 P BW611 B C 7.25 BW6H12 A A- 9.00 BWH13 A A 9.25 BW614 A- B 8.75
162750 9. 03 8. 40 BW615 B B 8. 00
9.118.35
AKASH TOVAR BWWO1 B D 6.25BWW602 B D 7.00BW603 C C 6.00 BW604 B- B 7.25 7.17
4- BV- W5- 00- 6- 164727 GN M 1 6.417.05 P BwWW11 C D 4.75BW$612 B- C 6.75 BW613 B A- 7.50 BW614 B- C 6.75
162751 7.917.13 BW615 B- C- 6. 50
7.856.57
ASHI SH SHARMA BWW01 C B 6.25 BW602 B- D 6.25BW603 D C 4.50 BWG04 C B 6.25 7.25
4- BV- W&- 00- 6- 164729 GN M 1 7.837.68 P BwWW11 C C 6.00 BWB12 C C 5.00BVW$613 C B 6.50 BWW14 C B- 6.25
162753 8.036.71 BW615 B- C 6. 75
7.255.95
CHANDAN SI NGH BAGHEL BWWO1 B D 7.00 BW602 C C 5.00 BWB03 C C 5.00BWW04 B C 7.50 8.57
4- BV- W&- 00- 6- 164730 BC M 1 7.828.81 P BwWW11 B B 8.00 BWW12 B B- 7.75 BW6H13 A A 9.25 BW6W14 A A 9.25
162754 9. 25 8. 88 BW615 B A 8.50
8.69 7.85
CHHOTE LAL BWWO1 C D 4.75 BWH02 C E 4.25BWH03 C D 4.50 BWW04* F C 1.50
4- BV- W5- 00- 6- 164731 BC M 1 7.858.06 R BWW11 C C 5.00 BW612 B- C 6.75 BW6H13* F  A- 2.25 BW614 C B- 6.25
162755 7.816.64 BW615 C C 6. 00
7.33
DEEPAK THAKUR BWWB01 A A 9. 00 BW6H02 A A- 9.00 BWW03 B B 8.00 BWW04 A- A- 9.00 8.76
4- BV- W&- 00- 6- 164732 GN M 1 8.538.28 P BW611 B- B 7.25 BW612 B A- 8.25 BWW13 A- A 9.00 BWW14 B B 8. 00
162756 9.55 8. 99 BW615 B- B 7.25
9.00 8. 25
HARJI T KUMAR BWW01 C C 5.25BW602 D C 4.25BVW603 D D 4.00 BW604 B- B- 7.00 6.93
4- BV- W5- 00- 6- 164733 ?%271\47 1 ; gg g. % P BWW11L C D 4.75BVW612 C C 6.00 BWW13 C A- 6.75BW614 D B 5. 00
. . BWW15 D B .
7.485.35 WWB15 5. 00
HARVEER SI NGH BWWO1 B A 8.25BW602 B C 7.25 BWW03 A B- 9.25 BWW04 B A- 8.25 8.31
4- BV- W5- 00- 6- 164734 BC M 1 8.758.73 P BwWW11 B D 7.00 BW612 A A- 9.00 BW613 B- B 7.25BW614 B B 8. 00
162758 8.257.68 BWB15 B- B 7.25
8.388.03
HEMANT KUMAR BWWB01 B C 7.50 BWW602 A C 8.25BVWW03 A D 8.50BVWW04 B C 7.50 8.23
4- BV- W5- 00- 6- 164735 BC M 1 7.828.18 P BwWW11 A D 7.75 BW612 A- A 9.00 BW6W13 B- A 7.75 BW614 B- A- 7.50
162759 8.22 8.55 BW615 B- A- 7.50
8.69 7.90
KAMAL Kl SHOR BWW0O1 D D 3.25BWW02 D D 3.75BW603 D E 3.50BW604 C C 5.75 6.75
4- BV- W&- 00- 6- 164737 SC M 1 7.386.72 P BW611 C C 5.00 BW612 C C 5.00 BW613 B- B 7.25BW614 C B 6.50
162761 7.48 6.59 BW615 B B 8. 00
6.825.55
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KARI SHVA VI DHAULI YA BWB01 C C 6.00 BWW02 B C 7.25BW603 C C 5.75 BWW604 C B- 6.25 7.85
4- BV- W5- 00- 6- 164738 GN F 1 8.408.42 P BwWW11 C C 6.00BVWG12 C C 6.00 BWW13 B A 8.50 BWW14 C A 6. 00
162762 8.077.74 BW615 D A 5.50
8.136.30
KULDEEP S| NGH BWW01 C D 4.50 BWB02 C D 4.75BWB03 C C 5.25 BW604 B- B 7.25 6.72
4- BV- W&- 00- 6- 164739 BC M 1 6.746.51 P pBwWW11 C D 5.50 BW612 B- C 6.75BW613 C B 6.50 BWW14 B C 7.50
162763 6. 80 6. 82 BW615 C C- 5. 00
7.14 6. 30
KUMAR KANT TYAG
4- BV- W5- 00- 6- 164740 GN M 1 6.876.70 U
131722 5.635.56
LAXM NARAYAN BWWO1 A C 8.25BW602 B D 7.00 BWW03 B- D 6.25BW604 B B 8.00 8.12
4- BV-W5- 00- 6- 164741 BC M 1 8.098.09 P BwWW11 C C 5.25 BW612 A A- 9.00 BW613 B B 8.00 BW$614 A B- 9.25
162765 8. 63 8. 26 BW615 B C 7.50
7.707.94
M NAKSHI BHARTI BWWB01 A C 8.25BW602 B D 7.00 BWW03 B C 7.50 BWW604 B  B- 7.75 8.84
4- BV- W5- 00- 6- 164742 GN F 1 8.749.27 P BwWS11 B- A 7.50 BW612 C B- 6.25BW613 B A 8.50 BWW14 A A 9.25
162766 9.318.68 BW615 A- A- 9. 00
8.898.05
MOHAN SHYAM KAUSHI K BWW0O1L A B 9.50 BW602 A- C 8.25 BWW03 A- C 8.25BWW04 B A 8.25 8.26
4- BV- W&- 00- 6- 164743 SC M 1 8.448.28 P BwW611 B- D 6.25 BW612 C B- 6.25 BW6H13 B A- 7.50 BW614 B B 8. 00
162767 8.348.75 BW615 B B 8. 00
8.077.71
MUKUL KUMAR BWWO01 B C 6.75BW602 D C 4.50 BWB03 C B- 5.50 BW604 B- B- 7.00 7.67
4- BV-W5- 00- 6- 164744 BC M 1 7.838.28 P BwWW11 B B 7.25BW612 C C 6.00 BW613 B- B 7.25 BW614 D B- 4.75
162768 8.04 8.04 BW615 C C 6. 00
7.835.92
PAVAN KUMAR BWW01 B C 7.25BW602 C D 5.50 BW603 B- C 6.50 BW604 B- C 6.75 7.47
4- BV- W5- 00- 6- 164746 GN M 1 7.507.48 P BWwW611 A- B 8.75BW612 B B 8.00 BWB13 C C 6.00 BW614 B- B 7.25
162770 7.96 7.38 BWW15 B- B 7.25
7.357.14
RAGHU KUMAR TRI PATHI BWW0O1 D C 4.50 BWB02 C C 5.00 BWW03 C C 5.25 BW604 B- B 7.25 6.93
4- BV- W\&- 00- 6- 164747 GN M 1 6.967.70 P BwW611 C C 5.25BWW12 D D 4.00 BW613 C A 6.75 BW614 C A- 6. 00
162771 6.906.75 BW615 D A- 5. 25
7.595.57
RAJAT GAUTAM BWWO1* D- E- 2.50 BW602 D D 3.00BWM03 D D 4.00 BWW04 B- C 6.75
4- BV- W5- 00- 6- 164748 SC M 1 6.836.77 R BW6W11 C B 5.75BW612 D D 4.00 BW613 C A 6.75BW614 C B 5.75
162772 7.24 6.55 BW615 C B 5. 75
6.93
SACHI N CHAUDHARI BWWO1 C C 6.00BWW02 D C 4.25BW603 D B- 4.75 BW604 B- B 7.25 7.24
4- BV- W5- 00- 6- 164750 BC M 1 7.417.74 P BWW11 C C 5.25BW612 C C 5.25BW613 C B 6.50 BW614 C A- 6. 00
162774 7.88 7.09 BWWB15 C A 6. 75
7.445.81
SATYAM BWW01 B B- 7.75 BW602 B B- 7.75BW603 B C 7.25BW604 B B 8.00 8.91
4- BV- W&- 00- 6- 164751 GN M 1 9.219.21 P BWS11 A B 9.50 BWW12 B A- 8.25BVW613 B A 8.50 BWW14 A A 10. 00
151470 2-4‘612- gé BW615 A A  10.00
. 76 8.
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SAURABH BWWO1 D D 3.75BWW02 C D 4.75BWH03 C D 5.50 BWW04 C C 5.75 7.03
4- BV- W5- 00- 6- 164752 SsC M 1 7.187.30 P BwWW11 C B 6.50 BW612 B A- 8.25 BVW613 C B- 6.25 BWW14 A A 9.00
162776 6.84 6. 64 BW615 A- A- 9. 00
7.127.07
SHI VAM CHAUHAN BWWB01 B- C 6.75BVW602 C C 5.75 BW603 C B- 6.25 BWW604 B- B- 7.00 7.85
4- BV- W5- 00- 6- 164753 GN M 1 8.298.67 P BwWS11 B- D 6.25 BW612 B- C 6.75 BW613 B- B 7.25BW614 D B 5.00
162777 8.657.17 BWWB15 C B 6. 50
8.00 6. 18
SHI VAM RATHORE BWWO1 A C 9.00 BWW02 B D 6.75BWWH03 C D 5.50 BW604 B- B- 7.00 8.09
4- BV-W5- 00- 6- 164754 %27% 1 g- E238 g- ?8 P BW611 B- B 7.25 BW612 B- C 6.75 BW613 B- B 7.25 BW614 B- B 7.25
. . BW\61 - B .7
8.34 6.97 WB15 C 575
SUNNY ARORA BWWO1 D C 4.50 BWB02 D C 3.50BWW03 D C 4.25 BW604 B- C 6.50 7.27
4- BV- W&- 00- 6- 164757 GN M 1 8.278.36 P BW6S11 D B 4.25BW612 D D 4.00BVWB13 C B 6.50BVWW14 D B 5. 00
162781 7.84 6. 86 BWG15 D B 5.00
7.314.89
SURENDRA TYAG BWWB01 A B- 8.50 BW602 B- C 6.50 BWW03 B C 7.25 BVW604 B- B- 7.00 7.76
4- BV- W5- 00- 6- 164758 GN M 1 8.237.90 P BwWW11 B C 7.50BW612 B B 8.00 BWW13 C B 6.50BW614 C B 6.50
162782 8.32 7.60 BWB15 C B 6. 50
7.47 7.06
UVANG GUPTA BWWO1 A B 9.25 BWW02 A- B- 8.50 BWW03 B B- 7.75BW604 A B 9.50 9.24
4- BV- W5- 00- 6- 164759 N M 1 9.139.22 P BwWS11 A A 9.00 BWW12 B B- 7.75BVW613 A A 10.00BW614 B- B 7.25
162783 9.52 9. 63 BWWB15 A C 9.00
9.528.38
VI VEK SHARMA BWWO1 A C 8.00 BWW02 B C 7.25 BWW03 B- C 6.75 BW604 B- B 7.25 7.79
4- BV- W5- 00- 6- 164760 GN M 1 8.228.35 P BwW611 B- C 6.75 BVW612 B- C 6.75BW613 C B 6.50BWW14 C B 6.50
162784 8.14 7. 40 BW615 A- C- 8. 00
7.696.91
ZAFAR HUSSAI N BWB01 A C 9.00 BVWW02 B C 7.25BVW603 B D 7.00 BW604 A- C 8.25 8.68
4- BV-W5- 00- 6- 164761 BC M 1 8.948.99 P BwWWH11 A C 8.25BW612 B B 8.00 BWW13 A A 9.75BW6W14 B A 7.75
162785 8.90 8. 55 BWWB15 A A- 9.00
8.54 8. 15



